
 
Women’s Strength & Fitness Challenge 

           
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

FEMSPORT Moose Jaw Challenge – Aug 24th, 2019 
    ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

   
 CHI Bursary Winner: Arielle Lemieux 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

MASTERS 
 

 
 

 
 

 
NOVICE 

TEAM RANKING 

    

SB 
Rank 

Box 
Rank 

KB 
Rank 

Flip 
Rank 

Tire 
Rank 

OC 
Rank 

Overall  
Rank 

Overall  
Points 

 Sister Squad 37 17 21 27 19 10 11 136.0 1 

  Keelin Kennedy 9 4 1 4 1 1 1 20.5 

   Kelcee Kennedy 12 3 9 14 7 5 4 52.5 

   Kyla Kennedy 16 10 11 9 11 4 6 63.0 

   
 

       
  

 Foremost Hustlers 7 8 44 23 77 46 31 228.0 2 

  Jenna Schwindt 2 1 10 3 28 19 9 72.5 

   Mandy Hougen 4 5 15 12 20 12 10 74.0 

   Michelle Cowie 1 2 19 8 29 15 12 81.5 

   
 

       
  

 Iron Maidens 40 34 34 54 40 40 38 262.0 3 

  Ashlie Beutler 28 13 24 23 17 32 25 153.0 

   Nicole Loewen 5 12 2 1 8 1 2 29.5 

   Sophia Nendsa 7 9 8 30 15 7 11 79.5 

   
 

       
  

 Not Fast, But Furious 60 84 41 29 14 50 42 303.0 4 

  Holly Jensen 39 39 31 7 9 38 31 182.0 

   Jennifer Schoettler 13 29 7 5 2 9 8 69.5 

 
  

Stephanie 
Schoettler 

8 16 3 17 3 3 3 51.5 

   
 

       
  

 SHE-UNIT 55 53 56 55 63 48 52 354.0 5 

  Kristin Frombach 23 24 18 25 6 8 15 108.0 

   Melissa Wasilow 21 23 25 14 32 18 23 142.0 

   Michelle Crozier 11 6 13 16 25 22 14 104.0 

   
 

       
  

 Main Sweets 38 58 71 58 89 82 69 437.0 6 

  Leah Clark 3 15 5 2 16 10 5 56.0 

   Linda Thauberger 20 21 38 37 38 37 35 209.5 

   Michelle Schwartz 15 22 28 19 35 35 29 171.5 

   
 

       
  

 

 

SCORING:   

★ Low points place first 

★ Placing is equal to points (i.e. 1st place = 1 point, 2nd place = 2 points, etc.) 

★ Obstacle Medley placing is equal to 1.5 x (i.e. 1st place = 1.5 points, 2nd place = 3 points, etc.) 

 
 
 
 
 



Gym & Tonic 64 81 83 73 59 68 73 462.0 7 

  Jessie McLean 10 19 22 18 24 14 17 114.0 

   Kathryn Gilliss 22 30 27 22 4 20 20 135.0 

   Lauren Klatt 32 32 34 33 31 34 36 213.0 

   
 

       
  

 I've Got Your Back #1 76 85 72 73 58 74 76 475.0 8 

  Clair Berthelet 25 35 12 10 10 13 16 111.5 

   Josee Berthlelet 24 17 23 24 12 25 22 137.5 

   Shirley Berthelet 27 33 37 39 36 36 38 226.0 

   
 

       
  

 I've Got Your Back #3 87 89 82 62 56 75 78 488.5 9 

  Brianne Bullied 34 38 35 35 30 31 37 218.5 

   Cyndi Hall 17 26 14 6 12 16 13 99.0 

   Kahlea Ball 36 25 33 21 14 28 28 171.0 

   
 

       
  

 Fit Prairie Girls 74 46 82 95 85 86 84 511.0 10 

  Allyn Eger 29 28 20 31 26 23 27 168.5 

   Angela Erickson 14 7 26 28 22 30 23 142.0 

   Kalle Curson 31 11 36 36 37 33 34 200.5 

   
 

       
  

 Fierce Prairie Girls 110 98 87 92 67 90 97 589.0 11 

  Jade Gulash 35 34 16 34 5 24 26 160.0 

   Krista Martens 38 37 32 20 23 27 32 190.5 

   Luane Todd 37 27 39 38 39 39 39 238.5 

                     

  
 
 
 

NOVICE 
INDIVIDUAL RANKING 

# NAME DIVISION TEAM 

Overall  
Rank 

Overall  
Points 

46 Keelin Kennedy Novice Sister Squad 1 20.5 

29 Nicole Loewen Novice Iron Maidens 2 29.5 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Novice Not Fast, But Furious 3 51.5 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Novice Sister Squad 4 52.5 

37 Leah Clark Novice Main Sweets 5 56.0 

48 Kyla Kennedy Novice Sister Squad 6 63.0 

54 Tessa Korby Novice   7 68.0 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Novice Not Fast, But Furious 8 69.5 

22 Jenna Schwindt Novice Foremost Hustlers 9 72.5 

23 Mandy Hougen Novice Foremost Hustlers 10 74.0 

30 Sophia Nendsa Novice Iron Maidens 11 79.5 

24 Michelle Cowie Novice Foremost Hustlers 12 81.5 

35 Cyndi Hall Novice I've Got Your Back #3 13 99.0 

45 Michelle Crozier Novice SHE-UNIT 14 104.0 

43 Kristin Frombach Novice SHE-UNIT 15 108.0 

31 Clair Berthelet Novice I've Got Your Back #1 16 111.5 

25 Jessie McLean Novice Gym & Tonic 17 114.0 

53 Shayna Humphries Novice   18 117.5 

52 Shannon Russell Novice   19 133.5 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Novice Gym & Tonic 20 135.0 



51 Marlee Walker Novice   20 135.0 

32 Josee Berthlelet Novice I've Got Your Back #1 22 137.5 

20 Angela Erickson Novice Fit Prairie Girls 23 142.0 

44 Melissa Wasilow Novice SHE-UNIT 23 142.0 

28 Ashlie Beutler Novice Iron Maidens 25 153.0 

16 Jade Gulash Novice Fierce Prairie Girls 26 160.0 

19 Allyn Eger Novice Fit Prairie Girls 27 168.5 

36 Kahlea Ball Novice I've Got Your Back #3 28 171.0 

39 Michelle Schwartz Novice Main Sweets 29 171.5 

50 Clarice Pawluk Novice   29 171.5 

40 Holly Jensen Novice Not Fast, But Furious 31 182.0 

17 Krista Martens Novice Fierce Prairie Girls 32 190.5 

49 Amanda Russell Novice   33 195.5 

21 Kalle Curson Novice Fit Prairie Girls 34 200.5 

38 Linda Thauberger Novice Main Sweets 35 209.5 

27 Lauren Klatt Novice Gym & Tonic 36 213.0 

34 Brianne Bullied Novice I've Got Your Back #3 37 218.5 

33 Shirley Berthelet Novice I've Got Your Back #1 38 226.0 

18 Luane Todd Novice Fierce Prairie Girls 39 238.5 

 
 

NOVICE 
EVENT RANKING 

 

OBSTACLE MEDLEY 
** Obstacle Medley is equal to 1.5 x (i.e. 1st place = 1.5 points, 2nd place = 3 points, etc.) ** 

 

NOVICE DIVISION OBSTACLE 
COURSE OC 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
OCTimer 

OC 
Penalty 

OC TIME 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 00:40.06   00:40.06 1 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 00:40.06   00:40.06 1 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:40.69   00:40.69 3 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 00:41.09   00:41.09 4 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 00:42.44   00:42.44 5 

54 Tessa Korby   00:42.88   00:42.88 6 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 00:43.00   00:43.00 7 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 00:43.22   00:43.22 8 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:43.38   00:43.38 9 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 00:45.00   00:45.00 10 

52 Shannon Russell   00:46.22   00:46.22 11 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 00:46.34   00:46.34 12 

31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:46.50   00:46.50 13 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 00:47.00   00:47.00 14 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 00:47.41   00:47.41 15 



35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 00:47.43   00:47.43 16 

53 Shayna Humphries   00:47.53   00:47.53 17 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 00:47.96   00:47.96 18 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 00:48.22   00:48.22 19 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 00:48.31   00:48.31 20 

50 Clarice Pawluk   00:48.41   00:48.41 21 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 00:48.69   00:48.69 22 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 00:48.87   00:48.87 23 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 00:47.90 00:01.00 00:48.90 24 

32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:49.00   00:49.00 25 

51 Marlee Walker   00:47.16 00:02.00 00:49.16 26 

17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 00:49.47   00:49.47 27 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 00:49.62   00:49.62 28 

49 Amanda Russell   00:49.16 00:01.00 00:50.16 29 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 00:50.87   00:50.87 30 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 00:52.25   00:52.25 31 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 00:52.34   00:52.34 32 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 00:52.72   00:52.72 33 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 00:53.57   00:53.57 34 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 00:54.56   00:54.56 35 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:56.50   00:56.50 36 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 01:00.41   01:00.41 37 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 01:01.31   01:01.31 38 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 01:02.35 00:01.00 01:03.35 39 

 
BOX JUMPS 

NOVICE DIVISION 
BOX 

JUMPS Box 
Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
Box 
Reps Box TIME 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 50 00:52.50 1 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 50 00:53.16 2 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 50 00:53.91 3 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 50 00:56.75 4 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 50 01:01.56 5 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 50 01:02.88 6 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 50 01:04.57 7 

53 Shayna Humphries   50 01:14.00 8 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 50 01:16.53 9 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 50 01:24.25 10 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 50 01:25.04 11 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 50 01:28.94 12 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 50 01:29.15 13 

51 Marlee Walker   50 01:30.68 14 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 50 01:30.75 15 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 50 01:31.31 16 

32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 50 01:32.06 17 



50 Clarice Pawluk   50 01:33.47 18 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 50 01:36.12 19 

54 Tessa Korby   50 01:37.28 20 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 50 01:40.43 21 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 50 01:42.44 22 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 50 01:45.94 23 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 50 01:49.38 24 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 50 01:55.97 25 

35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 50 01:59.56 26 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 50 02:00.85 27 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 50 02:07.84 28 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 50 02:19.09 29 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 50 02:21.41 30 

52 Shannon Russell   50 02:26.53 31 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 50 02:39.66 32 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 50 02:45.34 33 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 50 02:49.06 34 

31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 50 02:50.91 35 

49 Amanda Russell   49 03:00.00 36 

17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 47 03:00.00 37 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 44 03:00.00 38 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 42 03:00.00 39 

 
TIRE FLIPS 

NOVICE DIVISION TIRE FLIP Flip 
Rank 

# NAME TEAM Flips Flip Time 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 06 00:22.38 1 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 06 00:22.50 2 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 06 00:23.60 3 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 06 00:23.94 4 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 06 00:24.93 5 

35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 06 00:24.94 6 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 06 00:25.28 7 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 06 00:25.50 8 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 06 00:25.60 9 

31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 06 00:25.72 10 

54 Tessa Korby   06 00:25.84 11 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 06 00:26.13 12 

51 Marlee Walker   06 00:27.06 13 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 06 00:27.19 14 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 06 00:27.19 14 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 06 00:28.06 16 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 06 00:28.42 17 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 06 00:28.46 18 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 06 00:30.50 19 



17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 06 00:31.63 20 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 06 00:31.81 21 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 06 00:32.19 22 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 06 00:32.37 23 

32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 06 00:33.34 24 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 06 00:33.41 25 

52 Shannon Russell   06 00:33.50 26 

49 Amanda Russell   06 00:33.87 27 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 06 00:35.69 28 

50 Clarice Pawluk   06 00:36.38 29 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 06 00:36.97 30 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 06 00:37.72 31 

53 Shayna Humphries   06 00:38.09 32 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 06 00:38.56 33 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 06 00:44.93 34 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 06 00:50.53 35 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 06 00:54.03 36 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 06 01:07.84 37 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 06 01:09.12 38 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 06 01:12.41 39 

 
TIRE DRAG 

NOVICE DIVISION TIRE DRAG 
Tire 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
TD 

Timer 
Tire 

Penalty 
Tire 
TIME 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 00:11.97   00:11.97 1 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:12.62   00:12.62 2 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:13.03   00:13.03 3 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 00:13.31   00:13.31 4 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 00:13.75   00:13.75 5 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 00:14.10   00:14.10 6 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 00:14.18   00:14.18 7 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 00:14.19   00:14.19 8 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 00:14.31   00:14.31 9 

31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:14.62   00:14.62 10 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 00:14.72   00:14.72 11 

32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:15.34   00:15.34 12 

35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 00:15.34   00:15.34 12 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 00:15.56   00:15.56 14 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 00:15.71   00:15.71 15 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 00:15.72   00:15.72 16 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 00:15.91   00:15.91 17 

54 Tessa Korby   00:16.37   00:16.37 18 

51 Marlee Walker   00:16.56   00:16.56 19 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 00:17.40   00:17.40 20 



52 Shannon Russell   00:17.44   00:17.44 21 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 00:17.69   00:17.69 22 

17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 00:18.09   00:18.09 23 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 00:18.22   00:18.22 24 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 00:18.37   00:18.37 25 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 00:18.40   00:18.40 26 

53 Shayna Humphries   00:18.81   00:18.81 27 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 00:18.84   00:18.84 28 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 00:19.18   00:19.18 29 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 00:19.50   00:19.50 30 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 00:20.00   00:20.00 31 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 00:20.25   00:20.25 32 

50 Clarice Pawluk   00:21.00   00:21.00 33 

49 Amanda Russell   00:22.75   00:22.75 34 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 00:23.97   00:23.97 35 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:30.88   00:30.88 36 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 00:31.22   00:31.22 37 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 00:32.72   00:32.72 38 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 00:38.15   00:38.15 39 

 
KETTLEBELL LIFT 

NOVICE DIVISION KETTLE BELLS 
KB 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM KB Timer 
KB 

Penalty  KB TIME 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 00:34.81 00:01.00 00:35.81 1 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 00:36.75   00:36.75 2 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:36.94   00:36.94 3 

54 Tessa Korby   00:37.65   00:37.65 4 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 00:38.66   00:38.66 5 

53 Shayna Humphries   00:39.00   00:39.00 6 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 00:39.03   00:39.03 7 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 00:39.13   00:39.13 8 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 00:39.44   00:39.44 9 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 00:39.75   00:39.75 10 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 00:40.00   00:40.00 11 

31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:39.57 00:01.00 00:40.57 12 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 00:41.07   00:41.07 13 

35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 00:41.22   00:41.22 14 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 00:41.81   00:41.81 15 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 00:42.20   00:42.20 16 

51 Marlee Walker   00:42.25   00:42.25 17 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 00:42.50   00:42.50 18 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 00:42.59   00:42.59 19 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 00:42.60   00:42.60 20 

52 Shannon Russell   00:41.90 00:01.00 00:42.90 21 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 00:43.75   00:43.75 22 



32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:44.35   00:44.35 23 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 00:43.59 00:01.00 00:44.59 24 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 00:44.66   00:44.66 25 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 00:44.87   00:44.87 26 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 00:45.29   00:45.29 27 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 00:44.43 00:01.00 00:45.43 28 

49 Amanda Russell   00:45.72   00:45.72 29 

50 Clarice Pawluk   00:46.81   00:46.81 30 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 00:46.84   00:46.84 31 

17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 00:46.87   00:46.87 32 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 00:47.81   00:47.81 33 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 00:48.53   00:48.53 34 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 00:51.41   00:51.41 35 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 00:51.75 00:01.00 00:52.75 36 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 00:53.78   00:53.78 37 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 00:56.78   00:56.78 38 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 01:06.15   01:06.15 39 

 
SANDBAG BURPEE CLEAN/PRESS 

NOVICE DIVISION SANDBAG 
SB 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
Sandbag 

Reps 
Sandbag 

TIME 

24 Michelle Cowie Foremost Hustlers 15 00:48.09 1 

22 Jenna Schwindt Foremost Hustlers 15 00:51.84 2 

37 Leah Clark Main Sweets 15 00:52.35 3 

23 Mandy Hougen Foremost Hustlers 15 00:52.50 4 

29 Nicole Loewen Iron Maidens 15 00:52.68 5 

54 Tessa Korby   15 00:54.60 6 

30 Sophia Nendsa Iron Maidens 15 00:55.60 7 

42 Stephanie Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 15 01:05.13 8 

46 Keelin Kennedy Sister Squad 15 01:07.41 9 

25 Jessie McLean Gym & Tonic 15 01:10.16 10 

45 Michelle Crozier SHE-UNIT 15 01:11.50 11 

47 Kelcee Kennedy Sister Squad 15 01:12.22 12 

41 Jennifer Schoettler Not Fast, But Furious 15 01:12.71 13 

20 Angela Erickson Fit Prairie Girls 15 01:14.00 14 

39 Michelle Schwartz Main Sweets 15 01:14.81 15 

48 Kyla Kennedy Sister Squad 15 01:15.93 16 

35 Cyndi Hall I've Got Your Back #3 15 01:16.12 17 

52 Shannon Russell   15 01:16.50 18 

53 Shayna Humphries   15 01:17.53 19 

38 Linda Thauberger Main Sweets 15 01:19.37 20 

44 Melissa Wasilow SHE-UNIT 15 01:21.78 21 

26 Kathryn Gilliss Gym & Tonic 15 01:22.28 22 

43 Kristin Frombach SHE-UNIT 15 01:23.59 23 

32 Josee Berthlelet I've Got Your Back #1 15 01:25.72 24 



31 Clair Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 15 01:27.00 25 

49 Amanda Russell   15 01:27.37 26 

33 Shirley Berthelet I've Got Your Back #1 15 01:30.25 27 

28 Ashlie Beutler Iron Maidens 15 01:31.85 28 

19 Allyn Eger Fit Prairie Girls 15 01:32.47 29 

50 Clarice Pawluk   15 01:33.81 30 

21 Kalle Curson Fit Prairie Girls 15 01:39.37 31 

27 Lauren Klatt Gym & Tonic 15 01:42.13 32 

51 Marlee Walker   15 01:44.46 33 

34 Brianne Bullied I've Got Your Back #3 15 01:45.72 34 

16 Jade Gulash Fierce Prairie Girls 15 01:53.13 35 

36 Kahlea Ball I've Got Your Back #3 15 01:53.37 36 

18 Luane Todd Fierce Prairie Girls 15 02:04.25 37 

17 Krista Martens Fierce Prairie Girls 15 02:10.75 38 

40 Holly Jensen Not Fast, But Furious 15 02:37.47 39 

 
 
 
 
 

 


